
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday
7:45 Bus	
  departs	
  from	
  DoubleTree
8:00

Welcoming	
  Remarks	
  (8:45-­‐9:00)

9:00-­‐10:00 S.	
  Silling M.	
  Gunzburger D.	
  Littlewood

10:00-­‐10:30

10:30-­‐11:00 J.N.	
  Reddy R.	
  Lipton J.S.	
  Chen

11:00-­‐11:30 R.	
  Lehoucq P.	
  Radu M.	
  Schweitzer

11:30-­‐12:00 E.	
  Madenci B.	
  Aksoylu J.	
  Foster

12:00-­‐12:30 F.	
  Bobaru T.	
  Mengesha G.	
  Wagner

12:30-­‐13:00 Discussion:	
  future	
  directions

13:00-­‐14:00 Lunch

14:00-­‐14:30 Q.	
  Du

14:30-­‐15:00 H.	
  Wang

15:00-­‐15:30 I.	
  Podlubny P.	
  Seleson

15:30-­‐16:00 M.	
  Meerschaert Coffee	
  break

Bus	
  departs	
  for	
  DoubleTree	
  (16:30)

17:00-­‐17:30 A.	
  Zemlyanova

17:30-­‐18:00

18:00-­‐18:15
18:15-­‐18:30
18:30-­‐18:45
18:45-­‐19:00

19:00-­‐19:30 Bus	
  departs	
  for	
  DoubleTree	
  (19:00)

19:30-­‐20:30

20:45 Bus	
  departs	
  for	
  DoubleTree

NLMCSE	
  	
  General	
  Schedule
Sunday

Reception
(Salon	
  C,	
  DoubleTree)	
  

Registration	
  (8:30-­‐9:00)

Bus	
  departs	
  from	
  DoubleTree

Coffee	
  break

Poster	
  Session	
  A
(Reception)

D.	
  del-­‐Castillo-­‐Negrete

Registration	
  (8:15-­‐8:45)8:15-­‐9:00

Lunch

ORNL	
  lab	
  tour	
  (optional):	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  Spallation	
  Neutron	
  Source	
  	
  	
  	
  

16:00-­‐16:30 Coffee	
  break A.	
  Salgado

Registration
(Salon	
  C,	
  DoubleTree)

Poster	
  Session	
  B
	
  (Reception)

ORNL	
  lab	
  tour	
  (optional):	
  
Graphite	
  Reactor	
  

Supercomputing	
  Center

16:30-­‐17:00 D.	
  Turner G.	
  Zhang

Bus	
  departs	
  for	
  Riverside	
  Grille	
  (18:30)

Banquet




